
Woking • Send • Ripley • RHS Garden Wisley • Guildford

For use across the White Bus network.
7 & 28 day tickets are valid for consecutive days. 

adult child

£41 day

student

£5
£15.507 day

£52.5028 day

£21
£71

£8
£31
£100

Ticket types: adult - for those aged 16 years and over, child - for those aged from 5 to 15 years, student - for students with valid ID, family - for 1 or 2 adults with up to 3 children

For use on many buses in the north 
Surrey boroughs of Elmbridge, 
Spelthorne, and Runnymeade, as 
well as the surrounding areas. 

adult child

£3.50

£15
£7
£30

1 day

7 day

adult fares 

from 5 April 2025

462

Buy a range of M-tickets, track live 
buses and stay up to date with 
service announcements 
through the app.

The Surrey LINK card allows young people, 
aged 20 and under, the ability to travel for the 
child fare on single and return tickets for any 
journey that starts and/or finishes in Surrey.   

1 Woking High School
2 1.50 Bishop David Brown School
3 2.10 2.50 Woking rail station
4 2.50 3.30 2.00 Claremont Avenue
5 3.30 3.30 2.50 2.00 Kingfield
6 3.30 3.30 2.50 2.00 1.50 Rydens Way / Shackleford Road
7 3.30 3.30 2.50 2.50 2.00 1.50 Old Woking
8 3.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 1.50 Send New Inn
9 3.90 4.10 3.30 3.30 2.80 2.50 2.50 2.00 Send Mays Corner
10 3.90 4.10 3.50 3.50 2.90 2.90 2.50 2.00 1.50 Send Marsh Green
11 3.90 4.20 3.50 3.50 2.90 2.90 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 Ripley / RHS Garden Wisley
12 3.90 4.20 3.50 3.50 2.90 2.90 2.50 2.50 2.10 2.00 2.00 Send Marsh Road
13 3.90 4.20 3.50 3.50 2.90 2.90 2.50 2.50 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.70 Burnt Common
14 3.90 4.20 3.90 3.90 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 2.90 2.80 Burpham Great Oaks Park
15 3.90 4.20 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.40 3.40 2.50 Elgin Gardens
16 4.20 4.20 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.40 3.30 1.70 London Road rail station
17 4.20 4.20 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 4.00 3.70 3.50 2.70 1.70 Guildford Friary Bus Station


